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Fall 2020 At A Glance
Date Program

Tue, Sep 15, 2020, 1:30 PM Clubs: F2033, Mah Jongg Club

Wed, Sep 23, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2028, Getting Ready for Fall in Your Landscape

Fri, Sep 25, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2024, The Search for the Smallest Thing, Session 1 of 4

Wed, Sep 30, 2020, 10:30 AM Lifestyle: F2016, Last Taste of Summer

Wed, Sep 30, 2020, 1:30 PM Clubs: F2031, Book Club

Fri, Oct 02, 2020, 12:00 PM Clubs: F2032, Lunch Club

Fri, Oct 02, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2024, The Search for the Smallest Thing, Session 2 of 4

Tue, Oct 06, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2023, Biblical Portraits, Session 1 of 3

Wed, Oct 07, 2020, 10:30 AM Science & Technology & Nature: F2026, Giants: The Big Planets of the Outer Solar System

Wed, Oct 07, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2003, Something Coming, Something Good: Theater music of Leonard

Bernstein

Thu, Oct 08, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2023, Biblical Portraits, Session 2 of 3

Fri, Oct 09, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2024, The Search for the Smallest Thing, Session 3 of 4

Mon, Oct 12, 2020, 10:30 AM History: F2011, Reconstruction: America A�er the Civil War, Session 1 of 3

Tue, Oct 13, 2020, 10:30 AM Experience Bu�et: F2008, A Trip Around Patagonia

Wed, Oct 14, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2002, Stephen Sondheim: Celebrating A Genius
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Fri, Oct 16, 2020, 10:00 AM Science & Technology & Nature: F2029, NOVA Fab Lab Orientation & Tour, Session A

Fri, Oct 16, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2024, The Search for the Smallest Thing, Session 4 of 4

Mon, Oct 19, 2020, 10:30 AM History: F2011, Reconstruction: America A�er the Civil War, Session 2 of 3

Mon, Oct 19, 2020, 1:30 PM Religion & Philosophy: F2021, Getting to Know the Di�erent Faiths in Our Community

Tue, Oct 20, 2020, 10:30 AM History: F2012, The Trail of Tears

Tue, Oct 20, 2020, 1:30 PM Current Events: F2006, Politics: Morals and Word Choices, Session 1 of 3

Wed, Oct 21, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2023, Biblical Portraits, Session 3 of 3

Fri, Oct 23, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2025, Are You Smarter than Your Smart Phone?

Mon, Oct 26, 2020, 10:30 AM History: F2011, Reconstruction: America A�er the Civil War, Session 3 of 3

Mon, Oct 26, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group A, Session 1 of 4

Tue, Oct 27, 2020, 1:30 PM Current Events: F2006, Politics: Morals and Word Choices, Session 2 of 3

Wed, Oct 28, 2020, 1:30 PM Clubs: F2031, Book Club

Thu, Oct 29, 2020, 1:30 PM Current Events: F2007, A Decade of Disruption

Fri, Oct 30, 2020, 10:30 AM Current Events: F2006, Politics: Morals and Word Choices, Session 3 of 3

Mon, Nov 02, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group B, Session 1 of 4

Wed, Nov 04, 2020, 10:30 AM Health & Fitness: F2010, The Aging Eye

Wed, Nov 04, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2030, Understanding the Covid-19 Pandemic. (A Zoom

Presentation) Session 1 of 2

Thu, Nov 05, 2020, 10:30 AM Lifestyle: F2014, Travel Adventure Road Scholar


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Fri, Nov 06, 2020, 12:00 PM Clubs: F2032, Lunch Club

Fri, Nov 06, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2030, Understanding the Covid-19 Pandemic. (A Zoom

Presentation) Session 2 of 2

Mon, Nov 09, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group A, Session 2 of 4

Tue, Nov 10, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2020, Introduction to Bioethics, Session 1 of 4

Fri, Nov 13, 2020, 10:00 AM Science & Technology & Nature: F2029, NOVA Fab Lab Orientation & Tour, Session B

Fri, Nov 13, 2020, 1:30 PM Our Neighborhood: F2018, Current Issues with the Police and Understanding the Virginia

Criminal Justice System

Mon, Nov 16, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group B, Session 2 of 4

Tue, Nov 17, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2020, Introduction to Bioethics, Session 2 of 4

Thu, Nov 19, 2020, 10:30 AM Our Neighborhood: F2019, Reforesting the Land: Prince William County’s E�orts, Past & Present

Fri, Nov 20, 2020, 10:30 AM Arts & Literature: F2005, Introduction to French Impressionist Painting

Mon, Nov 23, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group A, Session 3 of 4

Tue, Nov 24, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2020, Introduction to Bioethics, Session 3 of 4

Wed, Nov 25, 2020, 1:30 PM Clubs: F2031, Book Club

Mon, Nov 30, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group B, Session 3 of 4

Tue, Dec 01, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2020, Introduction to Bioethics, Session 4 of 4

Wed, Dec 02, 2020, 1:30 PM Science & Technology & Nature: F2027, Changing the World One Standard at a Time

Fri, Dec 04, 2020, 12:00 PM Clubs: F2032, Lunch Club

Mon, Dec 07, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group A, Session 4 of 4
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Fri, Dec 11, 2020, 10:30 AM Religion & Philosophy: F2022, What was the Star of Bethlehem?

Mon, Dec 14, 2020, 1:30 PM Arts & Literature: F2004, Change: A Writing Workshop, Group B, Session 4 of 4

Wed, Dec 23, 2020, 1:30 PM Clubs: F2031, Book Club

n/a Arts & Literature: F2001, Poems That Tickle Your Fancy PROGRAM POSTPONED TO A LATER

SEMESTER

n/a Experience Bu�et: F2009 An Invitation to Ron Knowles’ Open House, PROGRAM POSTPONED

TO A LATER SEMESTER DUE TO COVID-19

n/a History: F2013 Legal Anomalies of the Lincoln Assassination Conspirators’ Trial, PROGRAM

POSTPONED TO A LATER SEMESTER DUE TO COVID-19

n/a Lifestyle: F2015 Holiday Flower Arranging, PROGRAM POSTPONED TO A LATER SEMESTER

DUE TO COVID-19

n/a Our Neighborhood: F2017 Walk at Ellanor C. Lawrence Park, Chantilly, PROGRAM

POSTPONED TO A LATER SEMESTER DUE TO COVID-19




